



State of Wisconsin
2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1796/1
MES:wlj:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 654**

November 12, 2003 - Offered by JOINT COMMITTEE ON FINANCE.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 18, line 17: delete “or (e)” and substitute “~~or~~, (e), or (f)”.
- 3 **2.** Page 18, line 19: delete “or (e)” and substitute “~~or~~, (e), or (f)”.
- 4 **3.** Page 19, line 1: delete “or (e)” and substitute “~~or~~, (e), or (f)”.
- 5 **4.** Page 24, line 18: delete “and (e) 1. d. and 2., (7) (a), (am), and (ar),” and
- 6 substitute “(7) (a) and (am),”.
- 7 **5.** Page 24, line 22: delete “(5) (b), (c), and (ce), and (6) (e) 1. d.” and substitute
- 8 “and (5) (b), (c), and (ce)”.
- 9 **6.** Page 25, line 5: delete “3.”.
- 10 **7.** Page 25, line 5: delete “and (e) 1. d. and 2.,”.

11

(END)